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BENESTON®  SDI Video Signal Equipment
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8CH HD-SDI Optical Fiber Transmitter and Receiver

VCF-FB08TX/RX

Features

* Comply with SMPTE-292M HD-SDI standard

* 1080P@30,25,24, 1080I@60,50 and 720P@60,50,30,25,24

* With integrated cable equalizer

* Embedded ESD and surge protection circuit to prevent damage 

  from static and thunder

* AUX function : only Audio signal choice or alarm signal choice 

  but nor both choice

* With NOP (No optical signal) alarm indications, output status 

  indicator and input lock indicator

* With APC circuit to perform stable optical power

Specification VCF-FB08TX/RX

Mini version 4CH HD-SDI Video and Audio fiber extender

8CH BNC (75ohm, SDI)

SD-SDI (270Mbps) / HD-SDI (1.485Gbps)

SD:525i@59.94Hz,625i@50Hz 

HD:1080P@30,25,24,1080I@60,50and 720P@60,50,30,25,24

SMPTE292M and SMPTE259M

800mVp-p±10%

Integrated SDI signal

48KHz

8CH

FC/PC ( SC to custom)

Single Mode,Single Fiber

1310/1550nm

0m-20Km 

-5dbm~-10dbm

-28dBm

RS-485/Halfduplex

AC 100-260V

3~5Watts

0°C~60°C/ 32°F~140°F

-30°C~70°C/ -22°F~158°F

20~90%RH (Non-condensation)

19in,1Utall,155mm wide

5000 g (TX and RX)

Model

Input

SignalType

Support Input Format

Video Standard

In-outelectrical Level

Audio

Digital Audio

AES Digital Audio Channel

Fiber interface

Fiber type

Wave length

Max.Distance

Transmitted Power

Maximum Receiving Sensitivity

DATAcomm.method

Power Supply

Power Consumption

Operating Temperature

StorageTemperature

Relative Humidity

Dimension

Weight
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